


LONDON AR

12
16
26
30
54
62
72

84
90
100

INTRODUCTION
CUSTOMISATION
FINISHES

FURNITURE
Beds & Daybeds
Bedsides
Bookshelves
Cabinets

Chests

Desks

Mirrors

UPHOLSTERY
Benches
Lounge Chairs

Dining Chairs, Bar Stools
Settees, Sofas, Chaises

118
124
136
150

162
170

172
182

184

TABLES

Coffee Tables
Console Tables
Occasional Tables
Dining Tables

LIGHTING
ACCESSORIES

INDICES
Visual Index
Alphabetical Index

SHOWROOMS




- @ v ==
.@a@‘@ ?&Q ﬁ? £a2 2

F s =y i T R
e a;ﬂf-ﬂ o3 #.-:.__L_,s_. o

- r—i__'-— — —-

Julian Chichester has an enviable international reputation for high quality craftsmanship, an innovative
use of materials and being at the forefront of introducing unusual finishes. Such an established reputation
is built on years of experience and considered development; it doesn't happen overnight. It means you
can rest assured that we care about quality at every stage of the design and manufacturing process.

DANISH FISHSCALE CABINET, DON SIDE TABLE, AMALFI SOFA, GARCON COFFEE TABLE, CUBE TABLE LAMP

4 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM



design, adapt... customise

Quite often, Julian Chichester furniture ticks every box: Our off-the-peg styles, sizes and interesting
standard options suit your design plan — perfectly. But what if you desire a non-standard finish, custom dimension or
something even more specific for your project? Don’t despair. We take this sort of bespoke custom work easily
in stride. Our in-house design team and fabrication capacity often exceed expectation, from initial inspiration to final
execution. We relish achieving unusual results. It's an exciting, innovative and rewarding process.

N

A

!,-"jrf‘-’r sy

Foa Ard
g

¥

I
4

6 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM



JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

finishing
comes first

We offer a wide range of Metal Clad, Solid and Veneered Wood or Faux Shagreen
finishes and can also provide other artisan-crafted options, such as Leather, Brass,
Bronze, Mirror, High Gloss Vellum or Antique Gesso. Such specialist finishes will
have natural variations in colour and appearance which are an integral part of their
attraction, and may vary between different production batches.

IMAGERY

Surface finishes can appear very
different in published images, due to
reflective surfaces, their surroundings,
and lighting conditions. Images are for
guidance only.

HAND-APPLIED

AND NATURAL FINISHES

Brass, Bronze, Nickel, Gesso,
Eglomisé and Mirror are all hand
applied finishes, Vellum and Leather
are natural products, so there will be
subtle variations in finish, surface
pattern and colour due to their nature
and application process. These are
NOT faults or imperfections, just their
character and patina.



___.p"‘;— § e

Em

o Y )

:::L.'LJ . N
=S

o §

~3 - -f";. T, et =T N N - ..',_ e e g e ™ . 30T L) - et
- . R
AdOF ) | i\ D SIDE

I



12

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

RICHTER BED
'VERSAILLES CHEST
PERCY BEDSIDE

4~ FELIX NARROW BENCH
. FONTANA MIRROR

BACCD WALLSCONCE

ARBOUR TABLE LAMP

@® Customization Available

BEDS & DAYBEDS

O ETIENNE BED

Clad in hand-applied Aged Brass
with cast spiral finials; finished with
upholstered headboard

Queen 67W 89D 99H

COM 3yds

King 82.5W 89D 99H
COM 4yds

Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.

RICHTERBED O

Pebble-grained Black or Cream
(shown) leather with Aged Brass fittings
and ferrules; finished with upholstered
headboard

Twin 44.75W 81.25D 98H
COM 2yds

Queen 64W 85D 96H
COM 3yds

King 79W 85d 98H
COM 4 yds

Also Available: Bedside, Large and
Small Chest, Desk, Bench, Lounge
Chair, Coffee Table, Console,
Trolley Cart, Tubular Table

13



BEDS & DAYBEDS

BOBBINBED O

Brushed Bleached Oak (shown) or Brushed Black Oak;
finished with upholstered headboard

Twin 47W 82.5D 94.75H COM 2yds
Queen 68W 87.75D 94.75H COM 3yds
King 84W 87.75d 94.75H COM 4 yds

Also Available: Dining Arm & Side Chairs,
Bedside, Console

14 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

© Customization Available

AVELLINO DAYBED @

Firmdale Oak or Bleached Oak (shown)
frame with Aged Brass ferrules

78W 32D 22H COM 10yds
Also Available: Bench-Small, Bench-Large,
Bench-Medium

MARCS CHAISE O

Truffle (shown) or Bleached Oak
frame with Aged Brass ferrules

57W 23.75D 30.5H
Seat 18.5H Arm 30.5H
COM 6yds

Also Available: Daybed,
Lounge Chairs

MARCS DAYBED O

Truffle or Bleached Oak (shown)
frame with Aged Brass ferrules;
bolsters not standard (shown),
but may be specified

78W 32D 30.5H Seat 18.5H

Arm 30.5H COM 13yds
Also Available: Chaise, Lounge Chairs

Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.

15



PAD TABLE LAMP BEDSIDES

Smoked Oak with Brass-edged, Black Vellum
drawer fronts

l ALFRED BEDSIDE @ VERSAILLES BEDSIDE O
|

Smoked Oak with Black Vellum or Hobbs Oak with Cloudy Vellum Bleached Oak Wash with Aged Brass details; two drawers
drawer fronts framed in brass; 2 drawers; brass-wrapped legs; 23.5W 17.5D 19.5H
Polished Sycamore-lined interior Also Available: Chest

23.5W 20D 28.5H
Also Available: Chest, Long Chest

¢ GORKY BEDSIDE

Smoked Oak with Blackened Brass drawer fronts RICHTER BEDSIDE ©
(shown) or Smoked Oak with Dark Bronze drawer
fronts; inset base with Aged Brass front stretcher and
ferrules; three Polished Sycamore lined drawers

13.75W 15.75D 25.5H
Also Available: Long Cabinet, Small Cabinet

Pebble-grained Black Leather (shown) or Cream Leather with saddle stitching and Aged Brass
fittings; Leather-wrapped pulls; two Polished Sycamore-lined drawers; COL available

23.5W 18D 25.5H COL 25sq ft
Also Available: Bed, Large and Small Chest, Desk, Bench, Lounge Chair,
Coffee Table, Console, Trolley Cart, Tubular Table

16 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM . \® Customization Available \ Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern
| \ \




BESTLERS Quilst i

At i e & |

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM ® Customization Available

BEDSIDES

PERCY BEDSIDE ©

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum
in White (left), Teal (right) or
Black (below) with Aged Brass
clad legs; Aged Mirror insets on
top and shelf top; two Polished
Sycamore-lined drawers

28W 18D 30H
Also Available: Chest,
Dressing Table

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

19



BEDSIDES

GETTY BEDSIDE O

Ivory Vellum with Eglomisé panels and gilded columns
supporting the top shelf; Aged Brass hardware and feet

22.5W 19D 26.5H
Also Available: Cabinet

BROOKLYN BEDSIDE ©@

Zinc Metal Shagreen or Blackened Brass Shagreen (shown);
rectangular brass-wrapped legs frame clear acrylic panels; cast brass
hardware; Polished Sycamore-lined interior

28W 18D 31H
Also Available: Chest, Dressing Table, Desk, Coffee Table

20 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

ENZO BEDSIDE O

Limed Oak Black (shown) or High-Gloss Lacquered
White Vellum; two drawers; Plain Mirror shelf

23.5W 17.5D 28H

MONTY BEDSIDE ©@

Hobbs Oak; Cloudy Vellum wrapped door fronts;

Polished Sycamore-lined interior
23.5W 18.25D 28.75H

© Customization Available

BEDSIDES

DIEGO BEDSIDE @

Black Stained Oak with Blackened Brass Shagreen (right) or High-Gloss
Lacquered White Vellum with Blackened Brass(above); Polished Sycamore-
lined interior; inset plinth base; Aged Brass hardware

23.5W 17.75D 28.5H
Also Available: Three & Four Door Cabinet, Drinks Cabinet, Chest

SEAGO BEDSIDE ©

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White or Teal (shown), both
set on a wrapped Aged Brass base; Lucite/Brass pulls; three
Polished Sycamore-lined drawers

26.5W 19D 28.5H

Also Available: Chest, Double Chest

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

DENEUVE BEDSIDE @

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White (shown), Black
or Teal with an inset band of Dante Brass outlining the
boomerang shape; single drawer lined in Polished Sycamore

28W 16D 29H
Also Available: Low & Tall Cabinet

21



TI0 BEDSIDE ¢

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White
(shown) or Black with Dante Brass contrast
bands on three self-closing Polished
Sycamore-lined drawers

26W 17.5D 30H
Also Available: Cabinet, Chest

BEDSIDES

TEMPLE THREE DRAWER BEDSIDE ©
Gold Leaf or Antique Silver (shown) frame with inset Eglomisé
panels on drawer fronts and side panels

Three Drawer Bedside 26W 17D 30H
Also Available: Long Bench, Square & Rectangular
Coffee Tables, Console, Two & Three-Drawer Consoles

ANGEL BEDSIDE O

Zinc Metal Shagreen (shown) or Blackened Brass Shagreen;
cast brass hardware and feet; Polished Sycamore-lined drawers

28W 18D 31H

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

TEMPLE ONE DRAWER BEDSIDE ©
Antique Silver frame with inset Eglomisé panels
on drawer fronts and side panels

One Drawer Bedside 26W 17D 28H
Also Available: Long Bench, Square & Rectangular
Coffee Tables, Console, Two & Three-Drawer Consoles

GILBERT BEDSIDE @

Faux Shagreen in Dover White (above) or
Chocolate in Frank Metal frame

26W 17D 28H

23



BEDSIDES

O 18TH CENTURY BEDSIDE

Bleached Aged Oak with one Blackened Brass drawer

11.75W 15.75D 25.5H
Also Available: Chest

BAY BEDSIDE O JASPER BEDSIDE O

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White; set in an Aged Firmdale Oak with Ivory Vellum (shown) or
Brass frame with Blackened Brass drawer front; one Polished Aged Brass with Eglomisé

Sycamore-lined double drawer 26W 18D 28H

28W 18D 29H Also Available: Coffee Table, Console

Also Available: Bookcase, Console, Sideboard

BOBBIN BEDSIDE O HASLEV BEDSIDE O CAVELLE BEDSIDE @

Black Stained Oak with Aged Brass details Smoked Oak and Rattan shelf Ivory Vellum (top) or Aged Brass (above) top and
19.75W 15.75D 26H 23.5W 15.75D 25.5H bottom shelf with Firmdale Oak legs; Aged Brass
Also Available: Bed, Dining Arm & Side Also Available: Desk ferrules and hardware

Chairs, Console 20W 14D 26H

24 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern




BOOKSHELVES

DAISY BOOKSHELF @

Seven shelves in choice of Black Vellum set in
sculpted and curvaceous Aged Brass frame

43.25W 14D 86.5H

MONDRIAN BOOKSHELF - LARGE c

Firmdale Oak, Aged Brass and alternating Ochre and Red-
Vellum compartments (8) set in a gilt-finish metal frame o=

71W 16D 86.5H

-\ .

- e

[LIANCH ESTER.COM omization A = Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

-  —— - —_ =
T "
- - -

GARCON BOOKSHELF O

Statuesque Aged Brass frame with five High-Gloss Lacquered White
(shown) or Black Vellum shelves; detailed with single Blackened Brass
Shagreen drawer front and inset plinth base trimmed in Aged Brass

32w 16D 80H
Also Available: Square & Rectangular
Coffee Tables, Side Table

2]



UNIVERSITY BOOKCASES O

Frank Metal frame with fixed inset shelves in a choice of 6
finishes: Frank Leather, Eglomisé, Chocolate Faux Shagreen,
Dover White Faux Shagreen, Black Vellum or Ivory Vellum

108 (7 shelves) 47W 12D 94H
110 (7 shelves) 39W 13D 94H
112 (5 shelves) 27W 13D 72H
116 (3 shelves) 28W 20D 28H

FRANK LEATHER EGLOMISE

28 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

CHOCOLATE FAUX
SHAGREEN

DOVER WHITE FAUX
SHAGREEN

BLACK VELLUM

[VORY VELLUM

© Customization Available

BOOKSHELVES

BAY BOOKCASE O

Brown Vellum, Ivory Vellum or High-Gloss Lacquered
Teal Vellum (shown) shelves asymmetrically set in a Frank
Metal frame; four Polished Sycamore-lined drawers

59W 20D 79H
Also Available: Bedside, Console, Sideboard

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

29



30

PAD TABLE LAMP

— -

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

o ——

= ==y

CORTES LOW MEDIA CABINET ‘©
Black Vellum; inset based with Aged Brass hardware and Cortes gold legs;
three sliding doors open to Polished Sycamore-lined compartments

67W 17.75D 19.5H
Also Available: Desk, Console, Dining Table

31



CABINETS

GORKY SMALL CABINET @

Smoked Oak with Dante Brass or Dark Bronze
doors (shown); inset base with Aged Brass front
stretcher and ferrules; three sliding doors open
to Polished Sycamore-lined compartments with

adjustable shelves GORKY LONG CABINET ¢

51.25W 15.75D 25.5H Smoked Oak with Dante Brass (shown) or Dark Bronze

Also Available: Bedside, Long Cabinet doors; inset base with Aged Brass front stretcher and
ferrules; four gliding doors open to Polished Sycamore-
lined compartments with adjustable shelves

98.5W 19.5D 25.25H
Also Available: Bedside, Small Cabinet

FISHSCALE CABINET O

Light Oak Lime or Dark Oak Lime (shown);
Ivory Vellum door fronts overlaid with fishscale
pattern; four adjustable shelves behind four
doors; special order only

86.5W 22D 32H

KLEE CABINET O

Firmdale Oak with Black Vellum Doors (shown) or
White Matte Lacquer with Cerused Oak doors set

on a plinth base; three touch-latch doors open to

two compartments with two adjustable shelves

59W 21D 31.5H

"BUTTON CHAIR

32 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available




CABINETS

DIEGO CABINET O

Black Stained Oak with Blackened Brass Shagreen (top) or
High-Gloss Lacquered White Vellum with Blackened Brass
(right); adjustable shelving behind four doors; Polished
Sycamore-lined interior; inset plinth base; Aged Brass hardware

Four Door 86.5W 19.75D 30H
Three Door 59W 21D 31.5H
Also Available: Bedside, Chest

DIEGO DRINKS CABINET O

Black Vellum with Blackened Brass
Shagreen (left) or High-Gloss
Lacquered White Vellum with
Blackened Brass; four doors open to
interior lined in Polished Sycamore
and Eglomisé; inset plinth base

43.25W 17.75D 86.75H
Also Available: Bedside, Chest

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

35



CABINETS

DANISH TWO DOOR CABINET O

Light Oak Limed with Ivory Vellum doors
(shown) or Firmdale Oak with Black Vellum
doors; Aged Brass U-shaped legs; two
touch-latch doors open on Sycamore-lined
interior with two adjustable shelves and
four media outlets

59W 21.5D 29.5H

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

DANISH FISHSCALE CABINET O

Ivory Vellum with Aged Brass fishscale-
embossed doors; Aged Brass U-shaped
legs; four touch-latch doors open on
Polished Sycamore-lined interior with
two adjustable shelves

89W 21.5D 29.5H

© Customization Available

4’.'-;

b 1

DANISH FOUR DOOR CABINET O

Light Oak Limed with Ivory Vellum doors
_o;_-Fiandale Oak with Black Vellum doors
(shown); Aged Brass U-shaped legs; four

touch-latch doors open on Sycamore-lined

§ interior\_/s‘_ith two adjustable shelves

sswf@@%ﬁ § T

N T A




CABINETS

DENEUVE TALL CABINET @

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White (above), Black
(left) or Teal with an inset band of Dante Brass outlining
the boomerang shape; four doors open to Polished
Sycamore interior with adjustable shelves

48W 17D 93H
Also Available: Bedside

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

DENEUVE CABINET O

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White, Black or Teal (above,

below) with an inset band of Dante Brass outlining the
boomerang shape; two touch-latch doors open on Polished
Sycamore-lined interior with two adjustable shelves

88W 22D 29.5H
Also Available: Bedside

39



CABINETS

ELGIN CABINET O
Black Vellum (right) or Ivory Vellum

(above) with three drawers and two doors,

opening to Polished Sycamore-lined
interior with adjustable shelves

79W 23.5D 32H

40 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

O TIO CABINET

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White or Black (shown) with Dante Brass contrast bands; four
self-closing doors open to two Polished Sycamore-lined compartments, each with one adjustable shelf

86.5W 20D 30H
Also Available: Bedside, Chest

© Customization Available

MOREAU CABINET ©

Smoked Oak with Teal Vellum patterned inserts set on
a Aged Brass ledge; Polished Sycamore-lined interior
compartments, each with an adjustable shelf

Four Door 90.5W 22D 29.75H
Two Door 47.25W 21.5D 29.5H

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern 4



CABINETS

GINS CABINET ©

Indian Rosewood and contrasting Black Vellum
doors with inset Blackened Brass medallions; set

on brass ringed feet; three doors open to Polished
Sycamore-lined interior with three adjustable shelves

Three Door 78.75W 21.5D 29.5H
Two Door 52.5W 21.5D 29.5H

FLOWER TWO DOOR CABINET O

Firmdale Oak with Blackened Brass
doors with hand cast glass discs;
Blackened Brass bun feet; two touch-
latch doors open on Sycamore-lined
interior with LED strip lighting; one glass
shelf

60.75W 21.5D 33.5H

FLOWER TWO DOOR CABINET
PAD TABLE LAMP

42 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern




44

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

STORM CABINET O

Courrugated pattern Aged Brass(left) or Variegated Nickel
(above) on three sides; Aged Mirror top; brass ringed
feet; touch-latch doors open to Polished Sycamore-lined
interior compartments with adjustable shelves

Four Door 87W 20D 29.5H
Two Door 43.5W 19.75D 29.5H

TWISTER CABINET O

Firmdale Oak (shown) or Waxed White Oak set on a
scalloped Frank Metal base; touch-latch doors open on
two Polished Sycamore-lined interior compartments
with adjustable shelves

86.5W 21.5D 29.5H

© Customization Available

CABINETS

GETTY TWO DOOR CABINET ©

Brown Vellum (shown) or Ivory Vellum with Aged
Brass trim and hardware; solid brass vintage-style
feet; Polished Sycamore-lined interior with two
adjustable shelves and four media outlets

59.5W 19.5D 29.5H
Also Available: Bedside

0BAN CABINET ©@

Black Vellum trimmed in Indian Rosewood
with distinctive Dante Brass pulls; six
drawers and two doors with adjustable
shelves lined in Polished Sycamore

79.25W 18.5D 30.25H

45



CABINETS

ROXY TABLE LAMP

NICO CABINET O

Dark Smoked Oak; Red Gesso handles and rails;
Polished Sycamore-lined interior

79W 21D 29.5H

WARHOL CABINET ¢

Dark Smoked Oak; Red Leather handles and rails with
contrast stitching; Polished Sycamore-lined interior

78.75W 20D 29.5H

46  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available

Vellum is a natural skin with unigue color variation and pattern




48

CABINETS

ROYERE TWO-DOOR CABINET @

Firmdale Oak with Ivory Vellum (right) or Wenge Brown
with Brown Vellum; Aged Brass trim and hardware; Doors
open on Polished Sycamore-lined compartments

39.5W 17.5D 32H

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

ROYERE TALL CABINET ©

Firmdale Oak with Ivory Vellum (above) or Wenge Brown
with Brown Vellum (left); Aged Brass trim and hardware; four
doors open on two Polished Sycamore-lined compartments
with adjustable shelves; set on a plinth base

48W 17D 93.5H

© Customization Available

CABINETS

ABBADO CABINET @

Firmdale Oak frame with raised concentric circles
on four Aged Brass doors; four adjustable shelves lined
in Red Faux Leather within; set on inset plinth base

50.5W 18.25D 93H

ANNA TWO DOOR CABINET O

Black Stained Oak or Bleached Oak (shown)
with decorative quatrefoil fretwork over
Eglomisé door fronts; six adjustable shelves
within; Aged Brass hardware

61W 20.5D 34H

49



50

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

O POLLOCK DRINKS CABINET

Firmdale Oak with Black Vellum (shown) or Ivory Vellum folding panel doors set on a
Frank Metal base with open bottom shelf; interior outfitted with a pull-out vellum tray,
two glass shelves and brass bottle racks; lined in vellum and Eglomisé; halogen lit

51.25W 20.5D 75H

© Customization Available

CABINETS

POLLOCK DRINKS CABINET

O POLLOCK CABINET

Black Vellum with Firmdale Oak or Ivory
Vellum with Light Limed Oak (shown)
on a Frank Metal base; three adjustable
shelves within; open bottom shelf

51W 20.5D 66H

51

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern



CABINETS

PHOENIX BAR CABINET @

High-Gloss White Vellum with inlaid Teal Vellum
panels; guilded base with Antique Mirror shelf;
Polished Sycamore-lined interior

31.5W 16D 66H

FELIX TALL MEDIA CABINET ¢

Black Vellum with Firmdale Oak or Ivory Vellum with-Light
Oak Limed (shown); two doors open-on three adjustable
shelves; six drawers; special order only

59W 21.5D 89H

52 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern




18TH CENTURY COMMODE ¢

Bleached Oak Wash; serpentine-fronted frame; two
drawers and pull-out desktop; foliate Brass handles

48W 23D 32.5H
Also Available: Bedside

PIRELLI MIRROR
HARBOUR TABLE LAMP

CHESTS

MASSA CHEST O

Trapezoid silhouette; Bleached Oak Wash;
three drawers; round fluted legs

49.25W 17D 31.5H

VERSAILLES CHEST O
Bleached Oak Wash; three drawers; brass spiral pulls

47.25W 21D 34.5H
Also Available: Bedside

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

55



CHESTS

PERCY CHEST ©

Ivory Vellum (shown) or Black Vellum with
Aged Brass clad legs and drawer fronts;
three Polished Sycamore-lined drawers

43W 19.75D 33H
Also Available: Bedside,
Dressing Table

RICHTER CHEST @

Pebble-grained Black Leather (above & right) or Cream Leather
(left) with saddle stitching and Aged Brass fittings; leather-wrapped
pulls; Polished Sycamore-lined drawers; COL available

Large 47.5W 21.75D 31.5H COL 66sq ft (right)

Small 39W 21.75D 31.5H COL 52sq ft (above)

Also Available: Bed, Bedside, Desk, Bench,

Lounge Chair, Coffee Table, Console, Trolley Cart,
Tubular Table

56 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern




CHESTS

BROOKLYN CHEST @

Zinc Metal Shagreen (shown) or Blackened
Brass Shagreen; rectangular brass-wrapped
legs frame clear acrylic panels; cast brass
hardware; Polished Sycamore-lined interior

44.5W 17.75D 32H
Also Available: Bedside, Dressing Table,
Desk, Coffee Table

ALFRED CHEST O

Smoked Oak with Black Vellum or Hobbs Oak
with Cloudy Vellum drawer fronts framed

in brass; 7 drawers; brass-wrapped legs;
Polished Sycamore-lined interior

47.25W 19.5D 31.5H
Also Available: Bedside

ALFRED LONG CHEST O

Smoked Oak with Black Vellum or Hobbs Oak
with Cloudy Vellum drawer fronts framed

in brass; 10 drawers; brass-wrapped legs;
Polished Sycamore-lined interior

78.75W 19.75D 31.5H
Also Available: Bedside

e et e iy e 3 . e : - = . ' - Fr .
— ?#'—#F—.JHJ-I‘H‘]'-;_PP“ e e o W e e .. i i 1 e P e B it Mol e B s e B e S 5 Pt

~~ -ALERED LONG CHEST

> — _EMMA DINING CHAIR )
DON SIDE TABLE :

BUFFA MIRROR

- CUBE TABLE LAMP

58 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

——



CHESTS

COUNTESS MIRROR

DIEGO CHEST ©

Black Stained Oak with Blackened Brass Shagreen
(shown) or High-Gloss Lacquered White Vellum
with Blackened Brass; Polished Sycamore-lined
interior; inset plinth base; Aged Brass hardware

46W 21D 32H
Also Available: Bedside, Cabinets

TIO CHEST ©

High-Gloss Lacquered Vellum in White (left) or
Black with Dante Brass contrast bands on four
self-closing Polished Sycamore-lined drawers

43.5W 19.75D 31.5H
Also Available: Bedside, Cabinet

SEAGO DOUBLE CHEST O

Black (shown), Ivory or Teal Vellum set on a wrapped
Aged Brass base; Lucite/Brass pulls; six Polished
Sycamore-lined drawers

86.5W 20.75D 31.5H
Also Available: Bedside

SEAGO CHEST ¢

High-Gloss Lacquered Teal Vellum (shown) or Waxed Lime
Oak, both set on a wrapped Aged Brass base;'Lucite/Brass
pulls; Polished Sycamore-lined drawers |

Single 45.75W 21D 32H

Also Available: Bedside

60 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available



DESKS

TOBYDESK O

Bleached Oak (shown), Smokey Grey Oak or Smoked
Oak with Blackened Brass; three drawers; Brass feet
and stretcher

72W 33D 30H

HASLEV DESK ¢

Smoked Oak with Blackened Brass; four
drawers with Aged Brass faux escutcheons

63W 31.5D 30.75H

HASLEVDESK ©

Santos Rosewood with Ivory Vellum; four drawers
with Aged Brass faux escutcheons

59.5W 29.5D 30H

LUCCIO SIDE CHAIR
CUBE TABLE LAMP

B

- —T

4 e . - . i
- ::_.'-,.Jj" ” -
62 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM b - e

g -. Customization Available : Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

e T = —— .

63



64

DESKS

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

ALBERTDESK O

Fumed QOak Grey with Ivory Vellum; three drawers
47W 26D 30H

FRANKDESK O

Dark Limed Oak or Light Limed
0Oak (shown) with lvory Vellum;
seven drawers

44W 26.5D 32.5H

© Customization Available

DESKS

PERCY DRESSING TABLE O

High-Gloss Lacquered White Vellum; Aged Brass
wrapped legs; three drawers lined in Faux Red Leather
with brass pulls

48W 23.75D 30H

Also Available: Bedside, Chest

BROOKLYN DRESSING TABLE G

Zinc Metal Shagreen (shown) or Blackened Brass Shagreen with
Eglomisé desktop; rectangular brass-wrapped legs with inset acrylic
panels; cast brass hardware; three Polished Sycamore-lined drawers

48W 23.75D 30H
Also Available: Bedside, Chest, Coffee Table

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

65



DESKS

HENNESSEY MIRROR
FLIP TABLE LAMP

SILVY’S DRESSING TABLE O

High-Gloss Teal Lacquered Vellum; Polish
Sycamore-lined interior and framed fold-out mirror.

47W 23D 28H

ONEGIN DESK ¢

Firmdale Oak desk top set on a

trapezoidal steel base wrapped in
Aged Brass; three drawers lined
in Faux Red Leather

59W 27.5D 29.5H

66 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available




DESKS

MARCEL DESK O

Ochre Vellum (shown) or Black Vellum 3-drawer desk top set on an
undulating Aged Brass base with decorative brass-capped spheres

Small 59W 28D 30H Large 72W 35.5D 30H
Also Available: Console

CORTES DESK O

Black Vellum (above), Brown Vellum or High-Gloss Lacquered

White Vellum (left) on a steel base finished in Cortes Gold; four Polished
Sycamore-lined drawers with brass ring pulls

Small 59W 28D 30H Large 72W 35.5D 30H

Also Available: Console, Dining Table

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

69



DESKS

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

RAVELDESK O

Ivory Vellum (shown) or Black Vellum desk top
set on sculptural Frank Metal legs; three drawers
lined in Faux Red Leather with brass pulls

59W 30D 30H

RICHTER DESK O

Pebble-grained Red Leather (shown) or Black Leather

with contrasting leather color details; Aged Brass fittings;
leather-wrapped drawer pull; Polished Sycamore-lined
drawer; COL available

63W 31.5D 31H COL 45sq ft

Also Available: Bed, Bedside, Large and Small
Chest, Bench, Lounge Chair, Coffee Table, Console,
Trolley Cart, Tubular Table

© Customization Available

DESKS

CLOUD DESK O

Black Vellum desk top and drawers set on Black

Leather-wrapped legs with Aged Brass ring detail;

contrasting Rosewood edge on top and drawer
fronts

71W 33.5D 29.5H

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

n



MIRRORS

PALAZZ0 MIRROR O

Venetian-style Eglomisé frame mirror detailed
with rosettes; Aged Mirror center

Small 36W 2D 55H (above, right)
Medium 30W 2D 72H (above)
Large 39.5W 2D 79H

Extra Large 79W 2D 79H (left)

RHAPSODY MIRROR O

Aged mirror frame with medallions surrounds
a convex Eglomisé center

Large 39Dia 3D
_.__ Extra Large 55Dia 3D
- — |
=== - - ]
i - _— - i e —
12 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM = . © Customization Availabe
- - e —— - — - P -

B — — -



MIRRORS

RANDOM MIRROR O

Aged Mirror and Eglomisé panels in
staccato arrangement

Small 27.5W 1.25D 39.5H (left)
Large 30.5W 1.25D 63H (far left)
Extra Large 79W 1.25D 79H (right)

MULTIPLE MIRROR O

Collage of seven mirrors framed in
Aged Brass (shown) or Polished Nickel
with Aged Mirror centers

39.25W 1D 51H

DANTE SIDE TABLE - LARGE

714 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available




JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

AGOSTINO MIRROR ¢
Reeded Aged Brass frame with Aged Mirror center
39.5W 1.5D 79H

€ Customization Available

MIRRORS

BARDOT MIRROR O

Eglomisé crest-shape frame with choice of
Plain or Aged Mirror center

30W 1.5D 47.5H

HENNESSEY MIRRORO

Notched Aged Brass shield frame with Aged Mirror center
29.5W 1.5D 47.5H

QUEEN ANNE MIRROR O

Faithful reproduction of 18th century water-gilded
mirror with Aged or Plain Mirror center

28W 1.5D 63H

11



MIRRORS

MASSA CHEST
HARBOUR LAMP
COW SIDE CHAIR

VIOLETTA MIRROR O COUNTESS MIRROR O
Scalloped Aged Mirror frame with Plain Mirror center Thin Aged Brass frame with Aged Mirror center
32W 1D 48H Small 32W 1.35D 43.25H (above)

Large 49W 1.25D 49H (right)

PIRELLI MIRROR O BUFFAMIRROR O

Thin Aged Brass (shown) or Polished Nickel frame Thin Aged Brass or Polished Nickel (shown) frame
with Aged Mirror center with choice of Plain or Aged Mirror center
47.25W 1D 31.5H Small 27.5W 1D 27.5H

Large 47.25W 1D 47.25H (shown)

78 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available



FONTANA MIRROR ¢
Aged Brass frame with Vintage Green glass strip
24W 1D 47H

RICHTER BED
PERCY BEDSIDE
BACCO WALL
SCONCE

MIRRORS

TEAR DROP MIRROR O

Aged Brass frame detailed with a faux hanging nail;
Aged Mirror center

32W 1D 44H

SPANISH MIRROR ©

Aged Brass frame with Plain Mirror center
21.5W 1.25D 31.5H

RIVA MIRROR O

Thin Aged Brass or Polished Nickel (shown) frame with
bevelled Plain Mirror center

34W 1D 47.5H

STORMY MIRROR O

Plain Mirror held with Aged Brass brackets
in a High-Gloss Lacquered Teal Vellum frame

36W 1.25D 48H

81



82

PARROT SOFA, MIRO SIDE TABLE

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

BENCHES
LOUNGE CHAIRS

DINING CHAIRS,
BAR STOOLS

SETTEES, SOFAS,
CHAISES




bench

HOCKNEY BENCH ¢

Shapely tight-seat bench with solid
Brass flared legs

55.5W 16D 20.5H COM 3yds

. WLIAN?‘H_ICHESTER.CUM
. <41

© Customization Available

BENCHES

AVELLINO BENCH O

Firmdale Oak or Bleached Oak frame with
Aged Brass ferrules; attached boxed-seat
cushion and upholstered deck

Large 60W 16D 22.5H (above)
Seat17H Arm 22.25H COM 6yds
Medium 47W 15.5D 22.25H (right)
Seat17H Arm 22.25H COM 6yds
Small 24W 15.5D 22.5H (below)
Seat17H Arm 22.25H COM 3yds

Also Available: Daybed

LONDON BENCH O

Dirty White (shown), Ebony, Teak,
Truffle or Walnut frame; tight button-
tufted upholstered seat

48W 16D 20H COM 2yds
Also Available: Arm Chair,
Side Chair

Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.

85



BENCHES

AMALFI OTTOMAN O
Single bench ottoman with
solid Brass legs

58.5W 31D 18H COM 4.5yds
Also Available: Sofa

MARCS CHAISE O

Truffle (shown) or Bleached Oak

frame with Aged Brass ferrules; tight
upholstered seat; bolsters not standard
(shown), but may be specified

57W 23.75D 30.5H
Seat 18.25H Arm 31H COM 6yds
Also Available: Daybed, Lounge

Chair
RICHTER BENCH O
Pebble-grained Black Leather (right)
or Cream Leather (above) with Aged
Brass collars and ferrules; standard

LEBRA BENCH with fixed inset cushion; COL available

Dirty White, Ebony (shown), Teak, 55W 17.5D 20H Seat 20H

Truffle or Walnut frame; inset COM 3yds

upholstered seat Also Available: Bed,

Bench 51W 21D 21H Bedside, Large and Small Chest,

Seat19H COM 2yds Desk, Lounge Chair, Coffee

Also Available: Arm Chair, Table, Console, Trolley Cart,
Tubular Table

Side Chair

86 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge. 87



BENCHES

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

FELIX BENCH O

Frank Metal (left) or Antique Silver Leaf
(above) frame; tight upholstered seat
with button tufts

Long 48W 14D 19H COM 2yds (left)

Narrow - Large 59W 10D 18.5H
COM 2yds (top)

Narrow - Small 30.25W 10D 17H
COM 1yd (below)

Also Available: Tall Media Cabinet,
Round Table

© Customization Available

RENE LONG BENCH ©

Chocolate Faux Shagreen (shown)
or Dover White Faux Shagreen with
distressed leaf finish underneath;
inset tight bench seat

48W 14D 19H COM 2yds
Also Available: Coffee Table,
Console

TEMPLE BENCH O

Gold Leaf or Antique Silver (shown) frame
with inset Eglomisé side panels; bench seat
cushion; five button tufts on long bench

Long 48W 14D 19H COM 2yds

Also Available: One & Two Drawer
Bedsides, Large & Small Coffee
Tables, Square Coffee Table, Console,
Two & Three Drawer Consoles

Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.



LOUNGE CHAIRS

GINS CHAIR ©

Smoked Oak frame; loose boxed
back/seat cushions notched to scale
around the arm

25W 33D 29.5H
Seat22H Arm 18H COM 3yds

TREACLE CHAIR @

Smoked Oak ladderback frame;
loose boxed back/seat cushions
on an upholstered deck

26W 31D 34.5H
Seat18H Arm 24.5H COM 3yds

FIG CHAIR O

White Distressed Walnut (shown) or
Bleached Oak with turned Brass details;
attached seat and back cushion

31W 32D 33.5H

Seat 18H Arm 26H COM 4.5yds

-

 ROYEREARMCHAIR ¢
White Distressed Walnut frame; welted [
attached seat and back cushions

27W 26D 31H
Seat17H Arm 23H COM 6yds

90 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @® Customization Available Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.




BUTTON CHAIR ©@

Grey Brown QOak (shown) or Truffle
frame; attached seat and back cushion

30W 26.5D 28.5H
Seat 15.5H Arm 23H COM 3yds

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

© Customization Available

LOUNGE CHAIRS

ALBERTO CHAIR ©

White Distressed Walnut frame with
cantilevered arms; weltless attached
back and seat

24.5W 26.5D 31.25H

Seat 16H Arm 24.5H COM 3yds

XCHAIR O
Smoked Oak crisscrossed frame;
upholstered seat and back

23.5W 32D 34.5H Seat 18H
Arm 25.5H COM 3yds

MARCS LOUNGE CHAIR O

Truffle (shown)or Bleached Oak frame
with Aged Brass ferrules; tight seat
and back

24.5W 28.5D 31.5H
Seat17H COM 3yds
Also Available: Chaise, Daybed

Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.

93



94

LOUNGE CHAIRS

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

NASHER CHAIR O

Blonde Limed Oak (shown) or Smoked Oak frame;
attached back, seat and padded arm rests

25.5W 24D 37H Seat19H Arm 26.5H COM 3yds

RICHTER LOUNGE CHAIR @

Pebble-grained Black Leather (shown), Red
Leather or Cream Leather with Aged Brass
collars and ferrules; standard with fixed inset
cushion; COL available

27.25W 28D 31.25H

Seat 16.5H Arm 22.5H COM 4yds

Also Available: Bed, Bedside, Large and
Small Chest, Desk, Bench, Coffee Table,
Console Trolley Cart, Tubular Table

© Customization Available

AGOSTINO MIRROR

CHAGAL CHAIR ¢

White Distressed Walnut (shown),
Bleached Oak or Firmdale Oak frame
with crisscrossed stretcher base;
weltless attached seat and back cushion
27.5W 31D 31H

Seat17H Arm 26.5H COM 3yds
Also Available: Settee

Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.




JAGGER SIDE TABLE
ATLAS LAMP

' RN

SUGAR CHAIR ¢
Bleached Oak Wash (shown) or Black Grained
Oak frame; weltless upholstered seatand back

27.5W 33.5D 29.5H
Seat 14.5H Arm 23.5H COM 3yds

LOUNGE CHAIRS

POLLOCK CHAIR O

Frank Metal (shown) or Stainless Steel
frame; tight seat and back

34W 33D 28H
Seat17H Arm 25H COM 6.5yds

THEKING’S CHAIR O

Red Gesso frame; weltless upholstered
seat and back

24.5W 32.75D 34.75H
Seat17H Arm 24H COM 5yds

BLANCGHARD CHAIR BLANCHARD OTTOMAN
Dirty White (shown), Ebony, Teak, Dirty White (shown), Ebony,
Truffle or Walnut frame; attached Teak, Truffle or Walnut frame;
seat and back attached seat

28.5W 33D 37.5H 24W 20D 14H COM 1yd
Seat 20H Arm 22.5H

COM 3.75yds

LAUREN CHAR O

Metal frame wrapped in saddle-stitched Black
Pebble Black leather; tight seat and back

25.5W 33.5D 34H
Seat18H Arm 21.25H COM 3.5yds

Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.

91



LOUNGE CHAIRS

EMMA CLUB CHAIR

Dirty White, Ebony, Teak, Truffle (shown) and Walnut frame;
inside back detailed with button tufts; specify optional
Aged Brass or Polished Nickel nailhead trim

26W 30D 37H Seat18H Arm 24H COM 4.5yds
Also Available: Dining Chairs, Barstool & Counter Stool

TURIN CHAIR & OTTOMAN ©

Set on cast Bronze legs; upholstered, seat, back
and shirred panel arms

Chair 28W 29.5D 36.5H Seat 16.5H Arm 25.5H COM 5yds
Ottoman 18W 26D 15.5H COM 1yd

98 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

BERGAMO CHAIR O

Set on Aged Brass legs; upholstered, seat, back
and panel arms

28W 28D 34H Seat16H Arm 26H COM 7yds

WHITBY CHAIR

Dirty White, Ebony, Teak, Truffle (shown) or Walnut frame;
tight upholstered seat and modified wingback with button tufts

24W 31D 45H Seat18H Arm 23.5H COM 5yds

© Customization Available

GARCON BOOKSHELF

Spegify upholstery:in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.

——
T et oo

o
(o -

POPPIN CHAIR ¢
Distressed Walnut frame; weltless
upholstered seat and back

30.75W 31.5D 31.5H
Seat16H Arm 23.5H COM 6yds




DINING CHAIRS

EMMA STOOLS

Dirty White, Ebony, Teak, Truffle (shown)
and Walnut frame; inside back detailed
with button tufts; specify optional Aged
Brass or Polished Nickel nailhead trim
Counter Height 21W 22D 39H

Seat 26.5H COM 3yds

Bar Height 21W 19.5D 45H
Seat 30.5H COM 3yds

Also Available: Club Chair

dining chairs

EMMA DINING CHAIR

Dirty White, Ebony, Teak, Truffle (shown)
and Walnut frame; inside back detailed
with button tufts; specify optional Aged
Brass or Polished Nickel nailhead trim

Arm Chair 26W 31D 35.5H
Seat19.5H Arm 25H COM 3.5yds

Side Chair 21W 24.5D 38.5H
Seat19H COM 2.5yds

Also Available: Club Chair

COWCHAIR ©

Firmdale Oak frame with curved back rail

Arm Chair 28W 22D 29.5H
Seat18H Arm 29H COM 2yds

Side Chair 22W 22D 29.5H
Seat 18H COM 2yds

DAKOTA BARSTOOL ¢

Firmdale Grey Oak frame; Brass footrest and stretchers
20W 20D 39H Seat 30.5H COM 1.5yds

-

@® Customization Available Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge. 101




102

DINING CHAIRS

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

LONDON CHAIR

Dirty White (shown), Ebony, Teak, Truffle
or Walnut frame

Arm Chair 26W 25D 38H
Seat19H Arm 26H COM 3yds

Side Chair 22.5W 26D 39H
Seat 19H COM 2.5yds

Also Available: Bench

KLINTCHAR O

White Distressed Walnut frame; specify
Aged Brass or Polished Nickel nailhead

Arm Chair 25W 23D 35H
Seat20H Arm 28H COM 3yds

Side Chair 22W 21D 35H
Seat 20H COM 3yds

ZEBRA CHAIR

Dirty White, Ebony, Teak, Truffle (shown)
or Walnut frame with integrated arm/leg
design; standard with no welt

Arm Chair 26.5W 29D 35H
Seat19H Arm 26.5H COM 3yds

Side Chair 24.5W 27D 37H
Seat20H COM 3yds

Also Available: Bench

© Customization Available

BEVAN CHAIR ¢

Walnutiframe; specify Aged Brass or Polished Nickel nailhead.

Arm Chair 18.5W 19D 33H
Seat 18.5H Arm 31H COM 3yds

Side Chair 18.5W 18.5D 33H
Seat 18.5H COM 3yds
|

ll.




DINING CHAIRS

ROYERE DINING CHAIR ¢

White Distressed Walnut frame; welted
seat and back

Arm Chair 23W 22D 32H
Seat20H Arm 26.5H COM 3yds

Side Chair 20.5W 22D 32H
Seat20H COM 3yds
LUCCIO CHAR ©

White Distressed Walnut or Firmdale
Oak (shown) frame with integrated arm/
leg design

Arm Chair 23W 23D 31H

Seat 18H Arm 27.75H COM 2yds

Side Chair 21W 23D 30.75H
Seat 18H COM 2yds

BORGECHAIR ©

Bleached Oak Wash frame with
integrated arm/leg design; sold Brass
details

Arm Chair 25.5W 20.75D 30.75H
Seat 18H Arm 26H COM 2yds

Side Chair 20.5W 20D 31H
Seat 18H COM 2yds

104 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM B Customization Available Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge. 105




DINING CHAIRS

LUCIA CHAIR

Dirty White (shown), Ebony, Teak, Truffle \
or Walnut frame; shield back with or )
without optional notch; specify welt or \
nailhead (Aged Brass or Polished Nickel) i

22W 26D 38.5H Seat 19H
3 COM 2yds )

FLAMENCO CHAIR O

Set on Pebble-grained Black Leather- \
wrapped and stitched tapered legs on |
Brass feet; fully upholstered seat, arms
and back -

27W 28D 28H i
Seat 15.75H Arm 23.75H I
COM 3yds

BOBBIN CHAIR ©

Rustic Oak frame with integrated
arm/leg design; specify optional
Aged Brass or Polished Nickel
nailhead trim

Arm Chair 24W 23D 33H

Seat 18.5H Arm 23.75H
COM 3yds

Side Chair 20W 23D 33H
Seat 18.5H COM 3yds

Also Available: Bed, Bedside,
Console

106 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge. -



DINING CHAIRS

CHICKEN CHAIR O DAKOTA CHAIR ©
Smoked Oak frame; lightly padded back and stretchers; tight seat Firmdale Oak frame; padded back and seat
20W 20.75D 30.75H Seat 18H COM 2yds 19.75W 20D 30.5H Seat18H COM 2yds
DOROTHY CHAIR ¢
Pebble-grained Black, Red or Cream
Leather with Aged Brass collars and
ferrules; standard with fixed inset
cushion; COL available
18W 27.5D 30H
Seat 19H COM 2.5yds
NASHER CHAIR O SORRENTO CHAIR
Blonde Limed Oak (shown) or Smoked Oak frame; attached back, Dirty White (shown), Ebony, Teak, Truffle or Walnut with sabre
seat and padded arm rests back legs and carved ring detail on front legs; standard
25.5W 24D 37H Seat19H Arm 26.5H COM 3yds welted with button-tufted back and keyhole

21W 25D 37H Seat19H COM 2.5yds

108 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM ® Customization Available Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge. 109




110

GROVE SOFA | G Tt e 1Y

g

Sleek and slightly curved-back sofa with bench-seat sofa set on Aged Brass legs . 3 = - =
94W 35D 29.5H Seat17H Arm 22H COM 14yds MIRO SIDE TABLE, GIO SIDE TABLE

. & N - - : i iy -
JULIANCHICHESTER.COM ' - © Customization Available Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring-options available at an upcharge.

TP oo o wdl o e . .



R

Py

P —
oy R

(3]

ROYSOFA ¢
Threg-cushion sofa withya happy
silhouette; Aged Brass legs

90.5W 41D 36H Seat16H Arm23H |/
/COM 16yds f

Ty

S 1. d
= o e A e

SOFAS, SETTEE, CHAISES

CHAGAL SETTEE @

White Distressed Oak (shown) or
Bleached Oak frame with crisscrossed
stretcher base; weltless attached seat
and back cushion with button tufts

69W 33.5D 31H Seat 18.5
Arm 26.5H COM 9yds
Also Available: Chair

BLANCHARD SOFA

Dirty White (shown), Ebony, Teak,
Truffle, Walnut frame with bobbin
accents; welted loose seat and
back cushions

56.5W 33D 37.5H Seat 20
Arm 22.5H COM 7.25yds
Also Available: Chair,
Ottoman

MARCS CHAISE @

Truffle (shown) or Bleached Oak frame;
welted tight seat and high arms; bolsters
not standard, but may be specified

57W 23.75D 30.5H Seat 18.25H
Arm 31H COM 3yds

Also Available: Lounge Chair,
Daybed

Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge.

13



SOFAS, SETTEE, CHAISES

LILLE SOFA O

Bleached Aged Oak frame with rolled arms; bench seat and triple-cushion back
91.5W 35.25D 34H Seat19H Arm 31H COM 18yds

AMALFI SOFA O

Tight-back bench-seat sofa; Bright Italian Brass legs

91W 37D 30.5H Seat 16.5H Arm 30.5H COM 11yds
Also Available: Ottoman

PARROT SOFA O
WING SOFA O Shapely frame sits on low Brass-clad feet
Rolled-back three-cushion sofa with flare; Aged Brass legs 100W 44D 32H Seat 16.5H COM 10yds
97W 35D 29H Seat 16.5H Arm 20.5H COM 15yds

114  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Specify upholstery in Julian Chichester linens, velvets, or COM. Custom tailoring options available at an upcharge. 115



COFFEE
CONSOLE

v,

D

p—
i
v

b

& BASES

MOOSE RECTANGULAR TABLE, LUCCIO ARM & SIDE CHAIRS

116  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM . - i 117



COFFEE TABLES

PUFF COFFEE TABLE @

Blackened Brass
43W 43D 17H

TRIBECA COFFEE TABLE O
Bleached Aged Oak with open grain placed in

LEOPOLDO COFFEE TABLE ¢ ; diamond-match on table top and lower shelf
High-Gloss Lacquered White Vellum (shown)or . 39Dia 18H '
" Limed Black Oak with pitted Blackened Brass legs — Also Available: Side Table, Spot Table
o ) v = j .
— ‘
T . ==
118  JULIANCHICHESTER.CON @ Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern 119



COFFEE TABLES

TEMPLE COFFEE TABLE O

Gold Leaf or Antique Silver frame (shown)
with inset Eglomisé top and side panels

Small 43W 24D 20H

Large 48W 26D 20H (left)

Square 47W 47D 20H

Also Available: One & Three Drawer
Bedsides, Long Bench, Console,
Two & Three Drawer Consoles

RENE COFFEE TABLE O

Chocolate Faux Shagreen or Dover
White Faux Shagreen (shown) with
distressed Silver Leaf finish underneath

43W 26D 20H
Also Available: Console,
Long Bench

ISLAND COFFEE TABLE @

Bleached Oak Wash finish with
Blackened Brass top surface

51.25W 33D 14.5H

120 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available 121



COFFEE TABLES

SAVOY COFFEE TABLE @

Ivory Vellum side panel framework with a clear glass
top and Eglomisé bottom shelf trimmed in Aged Brass

59W 31D 18H
Also Available: Side Table

RICHTER COFFEE TABLE @

Pebble-grained Black Leather (shown)
or Red Leather with saddle stitching;
Aged Brass fittings and ferrules; Aged
Mirror

table top; COL available

51.5W 31.5D 18H COL 9sq ft

Also Available: Bed, Bedside,
Large and Small Chest, Desk,
Bench, Lounge Chair, Trolley Cart,
Console, Tubular Table

JASPER COFFEE TABLE O

Firmdale Oak with Ivory Vellum or
Aged Brass with Eglomisé (shown)

54W 28D 18H
Also Available: Bedside, Console

122 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available

CHAGAL CHAIR

i

GARCON COFFEE TABLES ¢
Aged Brass frame with Brown Vellum base or Variegated Nickel with Black
Vellum base (shown); clear glass top and Aged Mirror bottom shelf

Rectangular 59W 31.5D 18H
Square 47.25W 47.25D 18H
Also Available: Bookshelf, Side Table

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern




124

consoles

ANGEL CONSOLE ¢

Bleached Oak Wash (shown) or Black
Vellum with thin Aged Brass foot and detail
to the underside of the curved top

71W 17.75D 31.5H

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

TRIANGLE CONSOLE O

Firmdale Oak base with black Vellum
table top (right) or Black Stained Oak

7MW 17.5D 34.5H

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

CONSOLES

CUBE CONSOLE O

Prism inspired Dark Bronze base with
a Bleached Oak Wash (left) or Red
Gesso (below) top

72W 15.5D 31H




CONSOLES

BAY CONSOLE & SIDEBOARD @

Aged Brass frame with Blackened
Brass Shagreen drawer fronts and
High-Gloss Lacquered Ivory Vellum
top and shelves; two sets of double
Polished Sycamore-lined drawers
Console 65W 16D 33H (opposite)
Sideboard 72W 18D 38H (left)
Also Available: Bedside,
Bookcase

CORTES CONSOLE O

Black Vellum, Brown Vellum (shown) or
High-Gloss Lacquered White Vellum

top set on a steel base finished in Cortes
Gold; four drawers with brass ring pulls

58W 16D 33H
Also Available: Desk, Dining Table

MARCEL CONSOLE O

Ochre Vellum or Black Vellum (shown)
table top set on an undulating Aged
Brass base with decorative brass-
capped spheres

59W 16D 34H
Also Available: Desk

126 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available




CONSOLES

BELLINI CONSOLE O

Aged Brass graphic design on
Ivory Vellum encased in glass and
framed in Firmdale Oak

65W 15D 33H

LIBERTY CONSOLE O
Blackened Brass
51.25W 15.75D 32.75H

MING CONSOLE O

Dark Bronze
54.25W 12D 32H

MAX CONSOLE ¢

Dark Bronze, applied by hand to
achieve textured effect

35W 11D 31.5H

128 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM ~ @ Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern 129




CONSOLES

TEMPLE CONSOLES O

Gold Leaf (below, right) or
Antique Silver (left) frame with
inset Eglomisé top and side panels

Small 32W 12D 33H

Large 51W 14D 33H

Two Drawer 31.5W 12D 33.5H
Three Drawer 52W 14D 33H
Also Available: One & Three
Drawer Bedsides, Long Bench,
Large & Small Coffee Tables,
Square Coffee Table

130 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available




CONSOLES

FRANK DRAWER CONSOLES O

Frank Leather (above), Chocolate Faux Shagreen
(below) or Dover White Faux Shagreen (right)
table top set in a Frank metal frame

Three Drawer 51W 14D 33H

Two Drawer 35W 14D 33H
Also Available: Desk

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

CONSOLES

RENE CONSOLE O

Chocolate Faux Shagreen, Dover White
Faux Shagreen, Black Vellum(shown) or
Ivory Vellum with Aged Brass trim

51W 14D 33.5H
Also Available: Coffee Table, Bench

RICHTER TROLLEY CART @

Aged Mirror trays (not removable) set in a
pebble-grain Black Leather frame with Dante
Brass fittings and wheels

39W 23.5D 36H

Also Available: Bed, Bedside, Large and
Small Chest, Desk, Bench, Lounge Chair,
Coffee Table, Console, Tubular Table

© Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

RICHTER CONSOLE O

Pebble-grained Black Leather or

Cream Leather (left) with saddle

stitching; Aged Brass fittings and
ferrules; COL available

51.25W 15.75D 33.25H

COL 22sq ft

Also Available: Bed,
Bedside, Large and Small
Chest, Desk, Bench, Lounge
Chair, Coffee Table, Trolley
Cart, Tubular Table

133



CONSOLES

BOBBIN CONSOLE ¢
Black Stained Oak with Aged Brass details

51.25W 15.75D 33H
Also Available: Bed, Bedside,
Dining Arm & Side Chairs

.1,'.)

e
"
i

JASPER CONSOLE O

Firmdale Oak with Ivory Vellum
(above)or Aged Brass with
Eglomisé (left)

59W 16D 32.5H

Also Available: Bedside,
Coffee Table

134 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern




OCCASIONAL TABLES

occasional
tables

ST
2020202
052026

- ° O Smoked Oak with Dark Bronze top; Dante Brass details High-Gloss Lacquered White Vellum or

23.5W 19.75D 24H Smoked Oak (shown); Aged Mirror insert
23.5W 17.75D 28H

DON SIDE TABLE O MANU SIDE TABLE O
Smoked Oak with Blackened Brass insert Smoked Oak with wrapped Aged Brass
DON SIDE TABLE 12.25W 12.25D 24.5H 21.25W 21.25D 25.75H

TURIN CHAIR

136 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM ® Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern 137




DANTE SIDE TABLE ¢

Dark Bronze (right) or
Dante Brass (above)

Small 9.5Dia 24H
Large 19.5Dia 24H

CUBE SIDETABLE O
Black Vellum with Smoked Oak top (right) or High Gloss
Lacquered White Vellum with Blackened Brass top (above)

24Dia 26H
Also Available: Console, Dining Table,
Table Lamp

138  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

© Customization Available

GIO SIDETABLE ¢

Blackened Brass or Cloudy
Brown Vellum

21Dia 20.25H

PARROT SOFA
ATLAS FLOOR LAMP




OCCASIONAL TABLES

MRS LOT SIDE TABLE @
4 - Black Vellum (front) or Dirty White (back)
| 14Dia17.5H

CARLO SIDE TABLE © DUCK BILL SIDE TABLE ©
Dark Bronze (shown) or Dante Brass Brushed Bleached Oak, Brushed Black Oak or Blackened
20Dia 23.5H Brass (shown); all with visible wood-grain detail

15.5W 12D 23.5H

MR LOT SIDETABLE © DELON SIDE TABLE © E e

Spool side table in Gold Leaf Zinc Metal Shagreen (shown) or Blackened
14Dia 17.5H Brass Shagreen
19.75Dia 19.75H BLANCHARD CHAIR

140 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available



OCCASIONAL TABLES

FELIX ROUND TABLE @

Chocolate Faux Shagareen, Dover White Faux Shagreen
or Ivory Vellum top/shelf in a Frank Metal base; or Aged
Mirror top/shelf with Antique Silver Leaf base (shown)

24Dia 26.5H

HANSEN SIDE TABLE O

Quartersawn Bleached Oak Wash
17.75W 13.75D 21.75H

142 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

BLOW SIDE TABLE O
Pebble-grained Black Leather trimmed in Aged Brass

15.25W 15.25D 19.5H

JAGGER SIDETABLE O

Pebble-Grained Red Leather with Aged Brass
fittings; Smoked Oak top with Aged Brass rim

23.5Dia 19.75H

© Customization Available

OCCASIONAL TABLES

RICHTER TUBULAR TABLE O

Pebble-grained Black Leather (shown) or Red Leather
with saddle stitching and fittings; Aged Mirror top/bottom
shelf; COL available

23.5Dia 24H COL 11sq ft

Also Available: Bed, Bedside, Large and Small
Chest, Desk, Bench, Lounge Chair, Coffee Table,
Trolley Cart, Console

MID-GENTURY TROLLEY SIDE TABLE @

Aged Mirror top/shelf with pebble-grain Black or
Red (shown) Leather or Frank Metal frame with
Eglomisé top/shelf

22W 28.5D 23H

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern

TUBULAR TABLE O

Brown Vellum (shown) or Ivory Vellum
top/shelf in a Frank Metal frame

23.5Dia 24H

RICHTER TROLLEY CART @

Aged Mirror trays (not removable) set in a pebble-grain
Black Leather frame with Dante Brass fittings and wheels

39W 23.5D 36H

Also Available: Bed, Bedside, Large and Small
Chest, Desk, Bench, Lounge Chair, Coffee Table,
Tubular Table, Console

143



OCCASIONAL TABLES

SAVOY SIDE TABLE @ PHYLLIS SIDE TABLE @
Ivory Vellum side panel framework with a clear glass top Brushed Aged Gold frame;

and Eglomisé bottom shelf trimmed in Aged Brass Aged Mirror top and shelf
24W 23D 24H 17.75W 15.75D 18H

Also Available: Coffee Table

ROSA TROLLEY CART @

Indian Rosewood (left), Bleached Oak Wash (above) or
High-Gloss Lacquered Teal Vellum (right) frame; clear
glass upper shelf and Aged Mirror bottom shelf; Aged Brass
rails and wheels

38.5W 23D 31.5H

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM ® Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern 145




1
4

_-d'I-"'_-n.-_,,-.,_l

OCCASIONAL TABLES
PAD TABLE LAMP

- L)
= 2k

--"':-r-!'-_.nﬁ#'l

o

'S % _3’,.{...} e i
= L
i I‘-h-‘_-q.-‘.-;,.f._‘l‘ -

e T i P T |

ROMAN SIDE TABLE ©

Dark Bronze
20Dia 24H

MIRO SIDE TABLE @

Dante Brass
14Dia 24H

g SR

CRICKET SIDETABLE ¢
Smoked Oak
27.5Dia 28H

LEOPOLDO SIDE TABLE ©

High-Gloss Lacquered White Vellum (above) or Weathered
Oak (left) top/shelf with Blackened Brass base

19.5Dia 26H
Also Available: Coffee Table

© Customization Available

146  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM



OCCASIONAL TABLES

TRIBECA SPOT TABLE O

Chocolate Faux Shagreen with Polished Nickel
(right), Dover White Faux Shagreen with Aged
Brass, or Bleached Aged Oak (left)

Spot Table 14Dia 26H
Also Available: Coffee Table

TRIBECA SIDE TABLE O

Chaocolate Faux Shagreen with Polished Nickel
(below, right), Dover White Faux Shagreen with
Aged Brass (below), or Bleached Aged Oak

Side Table 20Dia 26H
Also Available: Coffee Table

i.||

’!Ir q{'|

I '-I, I || Il;'JE
'L f 1‘|||r|“||
|. |I

| n"l"”' =%

' _hhll-ljn— - ";-"a';_f-' i - - ot —_— =
e .l__“- !

o —

148 JULIA GHICHESTER. COM = — ) P S e, S

=



| r_':."'l_:‘-T .'
il
‘]u Jpll‘uﬂl' .

”ﬂ .rl” i

BORGE DINING CHAIRS

}ULJE-deTﬁHEST‘ER COM

-




152

DAKOTA BASE FINISHES
Polished Nickel Antiqued Nickel Dante Brass Dark Bronze
DAKOTA TOP FINISHES
Black Stained Oak Bleached Oak Firmdale Oak Santos Rosewood

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

Carrara Marble

© Customization Available

DINING TABLES

DAKOTA DINING TABLE O

Base: Polished Nickel, Antiqued Nickel (right),
Dante Brass (left), Dark Bronze (far right)

Top: Black Stained Oak, Bleached Oak (left),
Firmdale Oak (right), Santos Rosewood

Round Tops Oval Tops

48Dia 30H 78W 39D 30H
54Dia 30H 96W 48D 30H
60Dia 30H 120W 60D 30H
72Dia 30H

Base Only

Standard 24.5Dia 28H (left, right)
Oval Top Plate 28W 18D

Large 35.5Dia 28H
Oval Top Plate 43W 28D

DAKOTA BREAKFAST TABLE O

Base: Polished Nickel (shown), Antiqued Nickel,
Dante Brass, Dark Bronze

Top: Black Stained Oak (shown), Bleached Oak,
Firmdale Oak, Santos Rosewood, Carrara Marble

Wood Round Top 48Dia 30H
Marble Round Top 39Dia 29.5H

Base Only 20Dia 29.5H
Top Plate 18Dia

DAKOTA GLASS DINING TABLE O
Base: Polished Nickel (far right), Antiqued Nickel (right)

Top: Diamond-pattern Eglomisé center underside
to camouflage felt-top base

Round Top Oval Top
48Dia 30H 78W 39D 30H
54Dia 30H 96W 48D 30H
60Dia 30H

Base Only 24.5Dia 28H

Top Plate 20Dia

153



154

DINING TABLES

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

ROTARY DINING TABLE O
Base: Dante Brass (left),

Dark Bronze (far left)

Top: Smoked Oak (right),
Bleached Oak (left)

Round Tops
60Dia 31.5H
72Dia 31.5H

Base Only
46Dia 29H

TAMBOUR DINING TABLE O

Base: Aged Brass
Top: Black Stained Oak, Firmdale Oak
(shown), Santos Rosewood

Round Tops
48Dia 29.5H
54Dia 29.5H
60Dia 29.5H
72Dia 29.5H

Base Only
27Dia 28H

DUBLIN DINING TABLE ©@

Base: Black Vellum wrapped with
Aged Brass trim

Top: Blackened Brass on Steel

Round Tops
54Dia 30H
60Dia 30H

@ Customization Available

ROTARY DINING TABLE, NASHER CHAIR, X CHAIR

Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern




TIFFANY OVAL DINING TABLE
DAKOTA CHAIRS

TIFFANY DINING TABLE @

Bleached Oak with Aged Brass
medallion detailing

Round 65Dia 30H
Oval 100.5W 55.25D 30H

CUBE DINING TABLE @

Bleached Oak Wash top with
Dark Bronze Base

48Dia 30H

157



DINING TABLES AL

MOOSE DINING TABLE ©@

Complete dining table in Bleached Oak
Wash; light top on turned tapering legs;
contrasting dowel detail along the apron
on rectangular table

Round 64.25Dia 30.25H

Oval 94.5W 438D 30H
Rectangular 118W 35D 30H

MOOSE ROUND DINING TABLE, BORGE DINING CHAIRS

158  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available




DINING TABLES DINING TABLES

ALTAMIRA TABLE BASE O ISLAND TABLEBASE ©

Steel bases wrapped in Aged Brass; endlessly configurable as Curved arcs of Aged Brass; endlessly configurable as dining
dining tables, consoles, desks tables, consoles, desks

Each 26.5W 11D 28.5H (set of two) Each 27W 8.5D 28H (set of two)

VELLUM CORTES DINING TABLE ©@
MAHI TABLE BASE O Base: Square steel legs finished in Cortes Gold

Blackened Brass bases; endlessly Top: Ivory Vellum (shown), Brown Vellum. Black Vellum;
configurable as dining tables, specify faux or functioning drawers with brass pulls;

consoles, desks special order only
Each 19W 22D 28H (set of two) 72W 48D 30H, 96W 48D 30H, 120W 48D 30H

Also Available: Low Media Cabinet, Desk, Console

160 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM © Customization Available Vellum is a natural skin with unique color variation and pattern 161



LIGHTING

BACCO CHANDELIER

Twelve articulating Aged Brass arms with integral steel shades
in Black (shown) or Cream, radiating from center ball; UL
approved with 6’ chain and canopy; 40-watt bulb maximum

68Dia 35H

FLIP TABLE LAMP ©

Black Leather, Red Leather (left) or Aged Brass (above) base with
articulating integral Aged Brass shade; UL approved with 6-foot
cord and on/off flip switch; 40-watt bulb maximum

12.5W 11D 21.5H

HEPWORTH TABLE LAMP
MOREAU CABINET

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available 163




LIGHTING

CHARLOTTE WALL SCONCE

Aged Brass
12.5W 9D 7H

BAGCO WALL SCONCE

Black or Cream (shown) with Aged Brass fittings; clamps adjust |
to articulate at two points; lamp shade moves in all directions;
UL approved; direct wire; 40-watt bulb maximum |

22W 17D 12H Shade 5Dia 10.5H Backplate 5.5Dia

| ALFIES LAMP

Swing-arm extension lamp with green painted metal shade

adjusts up and down via a counter-balanced pendulum; UL
approved with on/off flip switch; 60-watt bulb maximum
18.5Dia 19.5D Arm Extension 30 to 44L
Backplate 3W 3D 5H

|
] and backplate, and Antique Brass details; lamp head also
|

SOHO LAMP

Swing-arm extension lamp in Solid Brass with cream
shade; on/off flip switch; direct wire modification
available for an up charge; 60-watt maximum

Large 17Dia 41D 24H (above)
Arm Extension 41 to 50L
Backplate 2.5W .75D 24H

Small 14Dia 23D 12H (right)
Arm Extension 36 to 40L
Backplate 2.5W .75D 12H

ZEBRA CHAIR

164  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM




LIGHTING LIGHTING

CUBE TABLE LAMP, SMALL © CUBE TABLE LAMP, LARGE O HEPWORTH TABLE LAMP O KATHRYN TABLE LAMP O
Dark Bronze or Blackened Brass (shown) Dark Bronze (shown) or Blackened Brass White Gesso, Antique Gesso or Dante Brass (shown) White Gesso
8W 9D 20.75H 12.75W 12D 24.75H 9W 4.5D 23.5H 7Dia 26.75H
Also Available: Side Table, Console, Dining Table Also Available: Side Table, Console,
Dining Table
ALPHA TABLE LAMP O CIRCUS TABLE LAMP O PAD TABLE LAMP © MASS TABLE LAMP O
Blackened Brass Shagreen White Gesso, Antique Gesso or Dark Bronze (shown) White Gesso, Antique Gesso (shown) or Dante Brass Blackened Brass
7.75Dia 21H 11Dia 19H 8W 8.75D 22.75H 8W 9D 22H

166 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available 167



LIGHTING

HARBOUR TABLE LAMP

White Gesso (shown) or
Antique Gesso

Small 8Dia 15H
Large 9Dia 20H

ROXY TABLE LAMP - SMALL © ROXY TABLE LAMP - LARGE O PAD FLOOR LAMP O ATLAS FLOOR LAMP O
White Gesso, Antique Gesso (shown) or Red Gesso White Gesso, Antique Gesso or Red Gesso (shown) White Gesso (shown), Antique Gesso Dark Bronze (above) or Antique Gesso (right)
4.5W 4.5D 14H 6W 6D 22H or Dante Brass 18W 12.5D 52H

14W 16D 60H

168 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM @ Customization Available 169



accessori

170

. - -
1 I:'i .
E - :
g ®
B m E
! "E !
4 & .
N =

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

t

BACKGAMMON SET

Faux blue crocodile exterior; vibrant leather
interior; red and white bone checkers; leather
wrapped dice cups; made by hand

Small 17.75W 11D 2.25H

Large 19W 13.5D 2.75H

® Customization Available

ACCESSORIES

EGLOMISE PLACEMATS -
FISH OR BIRDS ©

Set of eight unique and
individually drawn bird or

fish designs adapted from early
wood carvings; Eglomisé

12W 8.5D

SEINE CANDELABRA ©
White Gesso
15W 15D 23H

EGLOMISE PLACEMATS - ROUND @

Round Eglomisé placemats; set of eight
11.75Dia

GOLDEN HEADS O

Facing pair of graceful Modigliani-inspired
busts in painted Gold Leaf; each is convex
and open on the back

Small 8W 5.5D 18H
Large 8W 5.5D 20H

JULIAN CHICHESTER CANDLE

Proprietary “Scorched Amber” scent is a
blend of amber with juniper berry undertones

3.75Dia 4.25H

m



172

Bobbin Bed
Page 14

Marcs Chaise
Page 15

18th Century Bedside
Page 26

Cavelle Bedside
Page 26

Gorky Bedside
Page 16

Seago Bedside
Page 21

VISUAL INDEX

BEDS & DAYBEDS (p12-15)

Etienne Bed Richter Bed
Page 13 Page 12,13, 80
Marcs Daybed

Page 15

BEDSIDES (p16-25)

Alfred Bedside Angel Bedside Bay Bedside
Page 17 Page 23 Page 24
Deneuve Bedside Diego Bedside Enzo Bedside
Page 21 Page 21 Page 20
Haslev Bedside Jasper Bedside Monty Bedside
Page 24 Page 24 Page 20

Temple Bedside - One Drawer Temple Bedside - Three Drawer ~ Tio Bedside
Page 23 Page 23 Page 22

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

Avellino Daybed

Page 15

Bobbin Bedside
Page 24

Getty Bedside
Page 20

Percy Bedside
Page 12, 18, 19, 80, 121

Versailles Bedside
Page 17

Brooklyn Bedside
Page 20

Gilbert Bedside
Page 23

Richter Bedside
Page 17

Bay Bookcase
Page 29, 68, 152

University 110
Page 28

Abbado Cabinet
Page 49

Pollock Cabinet
Page 51

Danish Fishscale Cabinet
Page 4, 36

BOOKSHELVES (26-29)

Daisy Bookshelf Garcon Bookshelf Mondrian Bookshelf - Large
Page 27 Page 27, 99 Page 26

University 112 University 116

Page 28 Page 28

CABINETS (p30-53)

Deneuve Tall Cabinet Diego Drinks Cabinet Felix Tall Media Cabinet
Page 38, 39 Page 34 Page 53

Pollock Drinks Cabinet Royere Tall Cabinet
Page 50-51 Page 48

Danish Four Door Cabinet Deneuve Cabinet
Page 37 Page 11, 39

University 108
Page 28

Phoenix Bar Cabinet
Page 52

Diego Cabinet
Page 35

173



Elgin Cabinet
Page 40

Moreau Four Door Cabinet
Page 41

Tio Cabinet
Page 40

Anna Two Door Cabinet
Page 49

Gorky Small Cabinet
Page 32

18th Century Commode
Page 54

Percy Chest
Page 56

Fishscale Cabinet
Page 32

Nico Cabinet
Page 46

Twister Cabinet
Page 44

Danish Two Door Cabinet
Page 36

Klee Cabinet
Page 32

Alfred Chest
Page 59

Richter Large Chest
Page 57

174 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

CABINETS (p30-53)

Gins Three Door Cabinet
Page 42

Oban Cabinet
Page 45

Warhol Cabinet
Page 47

Flower Two Door Cabinet Getty Two Door Cabinet
Page 42, 43 Page 45

Moreau Two Door Cabinet Royere Two Door Cabinet
Page 41 Page 48

CHESTS (p54-61)

Brooklyn Chest Diego Chest
Page 59 Page 60
Richter Small Chest Seago Chest
Page 56 Page 61

Gorky Long Cabinet
Page 33

Storm Four Door Cabinet
Page 44

Cortes Low Media Cabinet
Page 30

Gins Two Door Cabinet
Page 42

Storm Two Door Cabinet
Page 44

Massa Chest
Page 10, 55, 79

Tio Chest
Page 60, 185

Versailles Chest
Page 12, 55

Albert Desk
Page 64

Haslev Desk
Page 62, 63

Richter Desk
Page 70

Agostino Mirror
Page 76, 95

Hennessey Mirror
Page 67, 77

Alfred Long Chest
Page 58, 59

Cloud Desk
Page 71

Marcel Desk
Page 69

Silvy’s Dressing Table
Page 66

Bardot Mirror
Page 77

Multiple Mirror
Page 74

CHESTS (p54-61)

Seago Double Chest

Page 60

DESKS (p62-71)

Brooklyn Dressing Table
Page 65

Onegin Desk
Page 67

Toby Desk
Page 63

MIRRORS (p72-

Buffa Mirror - Large Page 58, 78
Buffa Mirror - Small Page 78

Palazzo Mirror - Extra Large
Page 72

Cortes Desk
Page 68, 69

Percy Dressing Table
Page 65

81)

Countess - Large Page 10, 79
Countess - Small Page 61, 78

Palazzo Mirror - Large
Page 73

Frank Desk
Page 64

Ravel Desk
Page 70

Fontana Mirror
Page 12, 80

Palazzo Mirror - Medium Page 73
Palazzo Mirror - Small Page 73

175



(e
Y
/

o~ >

Pirelli Mirror
Page 54, 78, 127

Rhapsody Mirror - Large Page 73
Rhapsody Mirror - Medium Page 73

Amalfi Ottoman
Page 86

Felix Narrow Bench - Large
Page 88

Rene Long Bench
Page 89

Alberto Chair
Page 93

Queen Anne Mirror
Page 77

Riva Mirror
Page 81

MIRRORS (p72-81)

Random Mirror - Extra Large Random Mirror - Large
Page 75 Page 74

Spanish Mirror Stormy Mirror Tear Drop Mirror
Page 81 Page 81 Page 81

BENCHES & STOOLS (p84-89)

Avellino Bench - Large
Page 85

Felix Narrow Bench - Small
Page 12, 88

Richter Bench
Page 87

Bergamo Chair
Page 98

176 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

Avellino Bench - Medium Avellino Bench - Small

Page 85 Page 85
Hockney Bench London Bench
Page 84 Page 85
Temple Long Bench Zebra Bench
Page 89 Page 86

LOUNGE CHAIRS (p90-99)

Blanchard Chair Button Chair
Page 97, 141 Page 11, 33, 92

Random Mirror - Small
Page 74

Violetta Mirror
Page 78

Felix Long Bench
Page 88

Marcs Chaise
Page 86

Chagal Chair
Page 95, 123

Emma Club Chair
Page 98

Nasher Chair
Page 94

Sugar Chair
Page 96, 121

Dakota Barstool
Page 100

Bobbin Side Chair
Page 106

Dakota Chair
Page 109, 156

Fig Chair
Page 91

Pollock Chair
Page 97

The King's Chair
Page 97

Emma Bar Height Stool
Page 101

Borge Arm Chair
Page 105, 159

Dorothy Chair
Page 108

LOUNGE GCHAIRS

Gins Chair
Page 91

Poppin Chair
Page 99

Treacle Chair
Page 91

Turin Chair
Page 98, 136

(p90-99)

Lauren Chair
Page 97

Richter Lounge Chair
Page 94

Whitby Chair
Page 98

DINING CHAIRS (p100-109)

Emma Counter Height Stool
Page 101

Borge Side Chair
Page 105, 150, 151

Emma Dining Arm Chair
Page 58, 101

Bevan Arm Chair
Page 103

Chicken Chair
Page 109

Emma Dining Side Chair

Page 38, 101

Bevan Side Chair
Page 103

Cow Arm Chair
Page 101

Flamenco Chair
Page 106

Marcs Lounge Chair
Page 93

Royere Arm Chair
Page 90

X Chair
Page 93

Bobbin Arm Chair
Page 106

Cow Side Chair
Page 79, 101, 1562

Klint Arm Chair
Page 2, 3, 102

1m



DINING CHAIRS (p100-109)

CONSOLE TABLES (p124-135)

Angel Console Bay Console Page 126 Bellini Console Bobbin Console Cortes Console
Page 124 Bay Sideboard Page 127 Page 129 Page 135 Page 126
Klint Side Chair London Arm Chair London Side Chair Luccio Arm Chair Luccio Side Chair Lucia Chair
Page 2, 3,102 Page 102 Page 102 Page 34, 105, 116, 117, 155 Page 34, 62, 68, 105, 116, 117 Page 107
Cube Console Frank Console - Three Drawer Frank Console - Two Drawer Jasper Console Liberty Console
Page 125 Page 132 Page 132 Page 134 Page 129
Nasher Chair Royere Arm Chair Royere Side Chair Sorrento Chair Zebra Arm Chair Zebra Side Chair
Page 109 Page 104 Page 104 Page 109 Page 102, 165 Page 102
SETTEES, SOFAS AND CHAISES (p110-115)
Marcel Console Max Console Ming Console Rene Console Richter Console
Page 126 Page 128 Page 129 Page 133 Page 133
Amalfi Sofa Blanchard Sofa Chagal Settee Grove Sofa Marcs Chaise ) )
Page 5, 114 Page 113 Page 113 Page 110 Page 113 Richter Trolley Cart Temple Console Temple Console - Three Drawer Temple Console - Two Drawer Triangle Console
Page 133 Page 130 Page 131 Page 130 Page 125
SIDE TABLES (p136-149)
Lille Sofa Parrot Sofa Roy Sofa Wing Sofa
Page 115 Page 82, 115, 118, 139 Page 112 Page 114
Blow Side Table Carlo Side Table Colony Side Table Cricket Side Table Cube Side Table Dante Side Table - Large
Page 142 Page 140 Page 137 Page 147 Page 138 Page 75, 138
COFFEE TABLES (p118-123)
Dante Side Table - Small Delon Side Table Don Side Table Duck Bill Side Table E Side Table Felix Round Table
Page 138, 185 Page 140 Page 4, 58, 136, 137 Page 140, 185 Page 137 Page 142
Garcon Coffee Table - Garcon Coffee Table - Square Island Coffee Table Jasper Coffee Table Leopoldo Coffee Table Puff Coffee Table
Rectangular Page 123 Page 120, 121 Page 122 Page 118, 185 Page 119
Page 5, 123
Gio Side Table Hansen Side Table Jagger Side Table Leopoldo Side Table Manu Side Table Mid-Century Trolley Side Table
Page 11, 111,139 Page 142 Page 96, 142 Page 146 Page 137 Page 143
Rene Coffee Table Richter Coffee Table Savoy Coffee Table Temple Coffee Table Temple Coffee Table - Square Tribeca Coffee Table
Page 120 Page 122 Page 122 Page 120 Page 120 Page 119

178  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM 119



Miro Side Table

Page 83, 110, 146, 185

Roman Side Table
Page 146

Altamira Table Bases
Page 160

Mahi Table Base
Page 2, 160

Cube Dining Table
Page 157

Dublin Dining Table
Page 154

SIDE TABLES (p136-149)

Mr. Lot Side Table Mrs. Lot Side Table Phyllis Side Table Richter Trolley Cart
Page 140 Page 141 Page 145 Page 143

Rosa Trolley Cart Savoy Side Table Tribeca Side Table - Large Tribeca Spot Table
Page 144, 145 Page 145 Page 149 Page 148, 149

DINING TABLE BASES (152-161)

Dakota Table Base - Glass Tops Dakota Table Base - Solid Tops Dakota Breakfast Table Base
Page 153 Page 153 Page 153

Rotary Table Base Tambour Table Base
Page 154, 155 Page 154

DINING TABLES (p150-161)

Dakota Breakfast Table Dakota Dining Table - Glass

Richter Tubular Table
Page 143

Tubular Side Table
Page 143

Island Table Bases
Page 161

Dakota Dining Table - Solid Tops

Page 153 Page 153 Page 152, 153

Macau Dining Table Moose Oval Dining Table

Moose Rectangular Dining Table

Page 150 Page 158 Page 117, 158

180 JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

Moose Round Dining Table
Page 159

Tiffany Round Dining Table
Page 157

DINING TABLES (p150-161)

Rotary Dining Table
Page 154, 155

Vellum Cortes Dining Table
Page 161

Pad Floor Lamp Atlas Floor Lamp ~ Bacco Chandelier
Page 169 Page 96, 121, Page 163

169, 139

Alpha Table Lamp
Page 166

Harbour Table Lamp - Large
Page 54, 168

Backgammon Set
Page 170

Circus Table Lamp

Page 11, 167 Page 4, 58, 62, 127, 166
Hepworth Table Lamp Kathryn Table Lamp
Page 41, 162, 167 Page 167

LIGHTING

Alfies Lamp
Page 165

Cube Table Lamp - Small

Mass Table Lamp

Tambour Dining Table
Page 154

(p162-169)

Cube Table Lamp - Large

Page 166

Bacco Wall Sconce
Page 12, 80, 164

Pad Table Lamp

Page 16, 31, 43, 147, 167

ACCESSORIES (p170-171)

Eglomisé Placemats -

Eglomisé Placemats -
Fish Page 171 Bird Page 171

Eglomisé Placemats -
Circle Page 171

Golden Heads
Page 171

Flip Table Lamp
Page 67, 68, 163

Tiffany Oval Dining Table
Page 156, 157

Charlotte Wall Sconce Soho Lamp
Page 164 Page 164

Harbour Table Lamp - Small
Page 12,79, 168

Roxy Table Lamp - Small Roxy Table Lamp - Large
Page 168 Page 47, 168

A

Julian Chichester Seine Candelabra
Candle Page 171 Page 171

181



182

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

PRODUCT PAGE
18th Century Bedside . ................. 25
18th Century Commode . ............... 54
Abbado Cabinet. ...................... 49
Agostino Mirror ... 76,95
AlbertDesk.................... L 64
Alberto Chair. ...l 93
Alfieslamp.............oiiaL 165
Alfred Bedside. . ...................... 17
Alfred Chest ........... ... ... ... 59
Alfred Long Chest.................. 58, 59
Alpha Table Lamp .................... 166
Altamira Table Bases.................. 160
Amalfi Ottoman....................... 86
AmalfiSofa....................... 5114
Angel Bedside. ....................... 23
Angel Console. . ......ovviiii ., 124
Anna Two Door Cabinet ................ 49
Atlas Floor Lamp.......... 96, 121, 169, 139
Avellino Bench - Large . ................ 85
Avellino Bench - Medium ............... 85
Avellino Bench-Small ................. 85
Avellino Daybed ...................... 15
Bacco Chandelier .................... 163
Bacco Wall Sconce . ............ 12, 80, 164
Backgammon Set .......... ... ... .. 170
Bardot Mirror ... "
BayBedside ................ Ll 24
Bay Bookcase ................. 29, 68, 152
BayConsole ..............ooiiiit 126
Bay Sideboard .................. ... 127
Bellini Console .. .................... 129
Bergamo Chair ....................... 98
Bevan Arm Chair..................... 103
Bevan Side Chair..................... 103
Blanchard Chair .................. 97, 141
Blanchard Sofa ...................... 113
Blow Side Table. ..................... 142
BobbinBed.................... ..., 14
Bobbin Bedside. ...................... 24
Bobbin Console . .................... 135
Bobbin Arm Chair.................... 106
Bobbin Side Chair.................... 106
Borge Arm Chair................. 105, 159
Borge Side Chair............. 105, 150, 151
Brooklyn Bedside ............. .. ..., 20
Brooklyn Chest....................... 59
Brooklyn Dressing Table .. .............. 65
Buffa Mirror - Large ............... 58,78
Buffa Mirror-Small .................. 78
Button Chair ................... 11, 33,92

JULIANCHICHESTER.COM

PRODUCT PAGE
CarloSideTable ..................... 140
Cavelle Bedside. . ...t 25
Chagal Chair..................... 95,123
Chagal Settee ....................... 113
Charlotte Wall Sconce................. 164
ChickenChair....................... 109
Circus Table Lamp . ............... 11,167
CloudDesk. ...t 71
Colony Side Table. . .................. 137
Cortes Console. . ............oooenne. 126
CortesDesk ..., 68, 69
Cortes Low Media Cabinet .............. 30
Countess-Large ................. 10,79
Countess-Small ................. 61,78
CowArmChair...................... 101
Cow Side Chair............... 79,101, 152
Cricket Side Table . ................... 147
CubeConsole. ............coenat. 125
Cube Dining Table. . .................. 157
Cube Side Table ..................... 138
Cube Table Lamp - Large .............. 166

Cube Table Lamp - Small . .4, 58, 62, 127, 166

Daisy Bookshelf ...................... 27
Dakota Barstool...................... 100
Dakota Chair.................... 109, 156
Dakota Breakfast Table Base ............ 153
Dakota Breakfast Table. . ............... 153
Dakota Dining Table - Glass ............ 153
Dakota Dining Table - Solid Tops . .. .152, 153
Dakota Table Base - Glass Tops. . ........ 153
Dakota Table Base - Solid Tops.......... 153
Danish Fishscale Cabinet ............. 4,36
Danish Four Door Cabinet............... 37
Danish Two Door Cabinet............... 36
Dante Side Table - Large............ 75,138
Dante Side Table - Small........... 138, 185
Delon Side Table. .................... 140
Deneuve Bedside. ..................... 21
Deneuve Cabinet................... 11,39
Deneuve Tall Cabinet. ............... 38, 39
Diego Bedside. . ...l 21
Diego Cabinet................. ..., 35
Diego Drinks Cabinet .................. 34
Diego Chest ..., 60
DonSide Table ............. 4, 58,136, 137
Dorothy Chair................ ..., 108
Dublin Dining Table. . ................. 154
Duck Bill Side Table . ............. 140, 185
ESideTable ...................oi.t 137
Elgin Cabinet. ........................ 40
Emma Bar Height Stool................ 101
Emma Club Chair..................... 98

PRODUCT PAGE
Emma Counter Height Stool . ........... 101
Emma Dining Arm Chair............ 58, 101
Emma Dining Side Chair............ 38, 101
Enzo Bedside. ...l 20
EtienneBed............... ... ... ... 13
Felix LongBench...................... 88
Felix Narrow Bench - Large.............. 88
Felix Narrow Bench - Small. . ......... 12, 88
FelixRound Table .................... 142
Felix Tall Media Cabinet ................ 53
FigChair............................ N
Fishscale Cabinet ..................... 32
Flamenco Chair...................... 106
Flip Table Lamp. ............... 67, 68, 163
Flower Two Door Cabinet ............ 42,43
Fontana Mirror .................... 12,80
Frank Console - Three Drawer. .......... 132
Frank Console - Two Drawer. ........... 132
Frank Desk . ..., 64
Garcon Bookshelf . ................. 27,99
Garcon Coffee Table - Rectangular . .. .. 5,123
Garcon Coffee Table - Square . .......... 123
Getty Bedside ...l 20
Getty Two Door Cabinet ................ 45
Gilbert Bedside . . ...l 23
GioSide Table. ............... 11,111,139
GinsChair........... ... ... ... .. ... N
Gins Three Door Cabinet. ............... 42
Gins Two Door Cabinet. ................ 42
GoldenHeads ....................... 171
Gorky Bedside. . ... 16
Gorky Long Cabinet ................... 33
Gorky Small Cabinet................... 32
GroveSofa ... 110
Hansen Side Table. . .................. 142
Harbour Table Lamp - Large . ........ 54,168
Harbour Table Lamp - Small . ... .. 12,79, 168
Haslev Bedside . ...................... 24
HaslevDesk ...................... 62, 63
Hennessey Mirror.................. 67,77
Hepworth Table Lamp.......... 41,162, 167
Hockney Bench....................... 84
Island Coffee Table ............... 120, 121
Island Table Bases. ................... 161
Jagger Side Table . ................ 96, 142
Jasper Bedside . ...l 24
Jasper Coffee Table. .................. 122
JasperConsole...................... 134
Julian Chichester Candle .............. 171

PRODUCT PAGE
Kathryn Table Lamp .................. 167
Klee Cabinet ......................... 32
Klint Arm Chair.................. 2,3,102
Klint Side Chair. ................. 2,3,102
Lauren Chair..................... ... 97
Leopoldo Coffee Table............. 118, 185
Leopoldo Side Table . ................. 146
Liberty Console. .............ooiit. 129
LilleSofa. ...t 115
LondonBench.............. ... ... 85
London Arm Chair ................... 102
London Side Chair ................... 102
Luccio Arm Chair . .. .. 34,105, 116, 117, 155
Luccio Side Chair . . .34, 62, 68, 105, 116, 117
LuciaChair......................... 107
Macau Dining Table .................. 150
Mahi Table Base . .................. 2,160
Manu Side Table . .................... 137
Marcel Console. . .................... 126
Marcel Desk ........oovviiiii i, 69
Marcs Chaise ................. 15, 86, 113
Marcs Daybed. . ... Ll 15
Marcs Lounge Chair................... 93
Mass Table Lamp .............oooit. 167
MassaChest................... 10, 55, 79
Max Console. ....................... 128
Mid-Century Trolley Side Table. ......... 143
Ming Console............coovvnne.. 129
Miro Side Table. .......... 83, 110, 146, 185
Mondrian Bookshelf - Large . ............ 26
Monty Bedside . ...l 20
Moose Oval Dining Table .............. 158
Moose Rectangular Dining Table. . . .. 117,158
Moose Round Dining Table. . ........... 159
Moreau Four Door Cabinet.............. 41
Moreau Two Door Cabinet .............. 41
Mr. Lot Side Table. ................... 140
Mrs. Lot Side Table................... 141
Multiple Mirror .. ...l 74
Nasher Chair..................... 94,109
Nico Cabinet......................... 46
Oban Cabinet ........................ 45
OneginDesk......................... 67
Pad Floor Lamp. ..................... 169
Pad Table Lamp......... 16, 31, 43, 147, 167
Palazzo Mirror - Extra Large ............. 72
Palazzo Mirror - Large. ... .............. 73
Palazzo Mirror - Medium .............. 73
Palazzo Mirror-Small ................ 73

PRODUCT PAGE
ParrotSofa .............. 82, 115,118, 139
Percy Bedside........... 12, 18,19, 80, 121
Percy Chest. ..., 56
Percy Dressing Table. .................. 65
Phoenix Bar Cabinet................... 52
Phyllis Side Table . ................... 145
Pirelli Mirror. . ................ 54,78,127
Pollock Cabinet. ...................... 51
Pollock Chair ........................ 97
Pollock Drinks Cabinet . ............. 50-51
PoppinChair.................ooooat. 99
Puff Coffee Table. . ................... 119
Queen Anne Mirror. ... 77
Random Mirror - Extra Large. . ........... 75
Random Mirror- Large ................ 74
Random Mirror-Small ................ 74
Ravel Desk ...ttt 70
Rene Coffee Table . ................... 120
Rene Console .............coovvinnn. 133
RenelongBench ..................... 89
Rhapsody Mirror - Large .............. 73
Rhapsody Mirror - Medium ............ 73
RichterBed .................... 12,13, 80
Richter Bedside....................... 17
RichterBench ........................ 87
Richter Coffee Table .................. 122
Richter Console. . ...t 133
Richter Desk . .......... ... .. .. ... 70
Richter Large Chest. . .................. 57
Richter Small Chest. . .................. 56
Richter Lounge Chair .................. 94
Richter Trolley Cart. .. ............ 133, 143
Richter Tubular Table.................. 143
RivaMirror . ... 81
Roman Side Table . ................... 146
Rosa Trolley Cart. ................ 144,145
Rotary Table Base .. .............. 154, 155
Rotary Dining Table. .............. 154, 155
Roxy Table Lamp - Large............ 47,168
Roxy Table Lamp - Small............... 168
RoySofa..........ooooiiiiiiiii, 112
Royere Tall Cabinet.................... 48
Royere Two Door Cabinet . .............. 48
Royere Arm Chair . .................... 90
Royere Dining Arm Chair .............. 104
Royere Dining Side Chair .............. 104
Savoy Coffee Table . .................. 122
Savoy Side Table. .................... 145
Seago Bedside ...l 21
Seago Chest .............ccooiiit. 61
Seago Double Chest................... 60
Seine Candelabra .................... 171

PRODUCT PAGE
Silvy’s Dressing Table. . ................ 66
Soholamp ...l 164
Sorrento Chair ...................... 109
Spanish Mirror . ...................... 81
Storm Four Door Cabinet ............... 44
Storm Two Door Cabinet. ............... 44
Stormy Mirror. .. ..o 81
SugarChair...................... 96, 121
Tambour Table Base .................. 154
Tambour Dining Table ................ 154
Tear Drop Mirror. . ...t 81
Temple Bedside - One Drawer............ 23
Temple Bedside - Three Drawer .......... 23
Temple Long Bench.................... 89
Temple Coffee Table .................. 120
Temple Coffee Table - Square . .......... 120
Temple Console ..................... 130
Temple Console - Three Drawer ......... 131
Temple Console - Two Drawer .......... 130
The King's Chair...................... 97
Tiffany Oval Dining Table .......... 156, 157
Tiffany Round Dining Table............. 157
TioBedside. ...t 22
Tio Cabinet. ...l 40
TioChest. ..o 60, 185
Toby Desk. ..o 63
Treacle Chair. . ...t N
Triangle Console. . ................... 125
Tribeca Coffee Table . ................. 119
Tribeca Side Table - Large. . ............ 149
Tribeca Spot Table. . .............. 148, 149
Tubular Side Table. . .................. 143
TurinChair ..., 98, 136
Twister Cabinet....................... 44
University 108. .. ...l 28
University 110, . ... 28
University 112, ... 28
University 116. ...t 28
Vellum Cortes Dining Table. . ........... 161
Versailles Bedside. . ................... 17
Versailles Chest ................... 12,55
Violetta Mirror. .. ... ... 78
Warhol Cabinet....................... 47
Whitby Chair......................... 98
WingSofa. ... 114
XChair. ... 93
ZebraBench .......... ... .. ..., 86
ZebraArm Chair................. 102, 165
Zebra Side Chair..................... 102

183



DRATE OFFICE AND WAREHOUSE CUSTOMER SERVIGES AT-A-GLANCE
General: info@)julianchichesterusa.com

Sales: sales@julianchichesterusa.com

Service: customerservice@)julianchichesterusa.com
Accounting: accounting@julianchichesterusa.com
Press: press@julianchichesterusa.com

JULIAN CHICHESTER: U.S.A.
190A OLD MENDENHALL ROAD
HIGH POINT, NC 27263

336-886-2454
NEW YORK DESIGN CENTER |
200 LEXINGTON AVENUE, SUITE 604 |

NY, NY 10016 -

ITIONS Descriptions and photographs of any goods or materials are only a general
] are not intended to be reliable with regard to details or colouring. All measurements
idth x Depth x Height. Please read our full terms and conditions, available online.

646-293-6622

SALES@JULIANCHICHESTERUSA.COM TER Copyright for materials in this document, in print, in digital format or online,

on, text, logos, photographs and all other artwork, is copyright material of Julian

|
OPEN DAILY 9-5 | | ssion to copy or otherwise use such material must first be obtained from author.

ATLANTA DECORATIVE ARTS CENTER
351 PEACHTREE HILLS AVENUE NE, SUITE 139

ATLANTA, GA 30305

470 355-6139
SALES@JULIANCHICHESTERUSA.COM
OPEN DAILY 9-5

HIGH POINT SHOWROOM

118 MLK JR DRIVE

HIGH POINT, NC 27260

336-886-2454
SALES@JULIANCHICHESTERUSA.COM
OPEN DAILY 9-5

JULIAN CHICHESTER: U.K.

DESIGN CENTRE CHELSEA HARBOUR | GROUND FLOOR CENTRE DOME | LONDON, SW10 0JE | +44 (0)20 7622 2928 g _ : .
FULHAM ROAD | 1-4 QUEEN'S ELM PARADE | LONDON, SW3 6EJ | +44 (0)20 7622 2928 ' lEo"Pmno COFFEE TABLE, MIRO SIDE TABLE,

] DANTE SI____B'E TABLE, DUCK BILL SIDE,_-TABI.E, TIO GHEST

184  JULIANCHICHESTER.COM






